
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
194 
195 
111 
121 
157 
131 
144 
188 
110 
177 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Zain El Hommossany 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Max Murray 
Kaiden Higgins 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Arthur De Doncker 
Viraj V. Mehta 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Carlos AlBandea (N) 

Best Tm 
47.893 
48.040 
48.236 
48.258 
48.266 
48.334 
48.982 
49.189 
49.972 
51.051 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

Last Tm 
48.024 
48.091 
48.236 
48.258 
48.266 
48.503 
49.214 
49.621 
50.914 
51.051 

Diff 

0.147 
0.343 
0.365 
0.373 
0.441 
1.089 
1.296 
2.079 
3.158 

Gap 

0.147 
0.196 
0.022 
0.008 
0.068 
0.648 
0.207 
0.783 
1.079 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 29/01/2022 4:59:14 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Middle East 2022 (Round 5) 

MINI 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:01:57 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

29/01/2022 10:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
194 
111 
195 
121 
131 
144 
157 
188 
110 
177 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Zain El Hommossany 
Max Murray 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Arthur De Doncker 
Kaiden Higgins 
Viraj V. Mehta 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Carlos AlBandea (N) 

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
48.173 
48.435 
48.191 
48.287 
48.144 
48.289 
48.143 
48.914 
49.311 
50.966 

Total Tm 
8:03.987 
8:07.036 
8:07.609 
8:07.794 
8:08.969 
8:09.428 
8:14.081 
8:15.889 
8:18.736 
8:36.632 

Gap 

3.049 
0.573 
0.185 
1.175 
0.459 
4.653 
1.808 
2.847 

17.896 

Diff 

3.049 
3.622 
3.807 
4.982 
5.441 

10.094 
11.902 
14.749 
32.645 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No.157 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.049 

Avg. Speed 

69.027 

Best Lap Tm 

48.143 

Best Speed 

69.393 

Best Lap by 

157 - Kaiden Higgins 

 

IAME Middle East 2022 (Round 5) 

MINI 

Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:03:22 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

29/01/2022 11:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
195 
131 
111 
121 
144 
157 
194 
110 
188 
177 

Name 
Zain El Hommossany 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Max Murray 
Arthur De Doncker 
Kaiden Higgins 
Conor Clancy 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Viraj V. Mehta 
Carlos AlBandea (N) 

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Best Tm 
48.267 
48.223 
48.366 
48.187 
48.403 
48.301 
48.195 
49.147 
49.114 
50.959 

Total Tm 
11:22.460 
11:22.859 
11:23.779 
11:23.129 
11:23.880 
11:24.147 
11:31.053 
11:39.349 
11:41.037 
12:02.549 

Gap 

0.399 
0.650 
0.270 
0.101 
0.267 
6.906 
8.296 
1.688 

21.512 

Diff 

0.399 
1.319 
0.669 
1.420 
1.687 
8.593 

16.889 
18.577 
40.089 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 188 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramline Infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 188 & 194 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back front bumper 
Kart No. 194 - 5 Second Penalty - Gaining Unfair Advantage 

Printed: 29/01/2022 4:59:30 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.399 

Avg. Speed 

68.533 

Best Lap Tm 

48.187 

Best Speed 

69.330 

Best Lap by 

121 - Max Murray 

 

IAME Middle East 2022 (Round 5) 

MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:04:47 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

29/01/2022 13:00 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
195 
131 
111 
121 
144 
157 
194 
110 
188 
177 

Name 
Zain El Hommossany 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Max Murray 
Arthur De Doncker 
Kaiden Higgins 
Conor Clancy 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Viraj V. Mehta 
Carlos AlBandea (N) 

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Best Tm 
48.267 
48.223 
48.366 
48.187 
48.403 
48.301 
48.195 
49.147 
49.114 
50.959 

Total Tm 
11:22.460 
11:22.859 
11:23.779 
11:23.129 
11:23.880 
11:24.147 
11:31.053 
11:39.349 
11:41.037 
12:02.549 

Gap 

0.399 
0.650 
0.270 
0.101 
0.267 
6.906 
8.296 
1.688 

21.512 

Diff 

0.399 
1.319 
0.669 
1.420 
1.687 
8.593 

16.889 
18.577 
40.089 

 

Sorted on Laps

4  Kart No. 121 - 1 Position Penalty - Gaining unfair advantage 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.399 

Avg. Speed 

68.533 

Best Lap Tm 

48.187 

Best Speed 

69.330 

Best Lap by 

121 - Max Murray 

 

IAME Middle East 2022 (Round 5) 

MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:04:47 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

29/01/2022 13:00 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
194 
131 
195 
111 
144 
121 
157 
188 
110 
177 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Zain El Hommossany 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Arthur De Doncker 
Max Murray 
Kaiden Higgins 
Viraj V. Mehta 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Carlos AlBandea (N) 

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Best Tm 
48.196 
48.178 
48.209 
48.142 
48.231 
48.381 
48.028 
49.159 
49.391 
50.437 

Total Tm 
12:55.000 
12:55.544 
12:55.659 
12:58.656 
12:59.436 
13:03.859 
13:08.822 
13:13.128 
13:25.976 
13:35.435 

Gap 

0.544 
0.115 
2.997 
0.780 
4.423 
4.963 
4.306 

12.848 
9.459 

Diff 

0.544 
0.659 
3.656 
4.436 
8.859 

13.822 
18.128 
30.976 
40.435 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 157 - 10 Second Penalty - Gaining Unfair advantage 

Printed: 29/01/2022 4:59:41 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.544 

Avg. Speed 

68.971 

Best Lap Tm 

48.028 

Best Speed 

69.559 

Best Lap by 

157 - Kaiden Higgins 

 

IAME Middle East 2022 (Round 5) 

MINI 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:55:37 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

29/01/2022 14:40 


